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OCTOBER
# OF PERMITS VALUATION  PERMIT FEES
1 1,030,000.00 9,469.61
0 0.00 0.00
1 2,650.00 158.75
0 0.00 0.00
1 0.00 144.50
0 0.00 0.00
2 0.00 179.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
1 32,336.64 797.54
0 0.00 0.00
2 156,000.00 1,464.00
0 0.00 0.00
2 218,976.00 2,982.30
10 $1,439,962.64 $15,195.70

City of Cle Etun

Department of Community Development
Building & Fire Safety Division

PERMIT TYPE

COMMERCIAL
DEMOLITION
FIRE SAFETY
FOUNDATION
GAS CONVERSION
MANUFACTURED HOME
MECHANICAL / PLUMBING
MULTI FAMILY
OTHER
GARAGE
SFR ADDITION / REMODEL
ROOF
NEW SINGLE FAMILY
TENANT IMPROVEMENT

TOTALS

2017 Building Permit Data

YEAR TO DATE

# OF PERMITS

VALUATION

1,334,262.40
0.00
56,375.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
35,975.00
65,660.64
106,732.80
196,200.00
635,309.60
397,676.00

wohAwOmORONMONMNW®

=
IS

a1
oo

$2,828,191.44

PERMIT FEES

13,792.21
189.00
1,290.09
0.00
234.00
0.00
1,182.00
0.00
1,818.29
1,664.96
2,125.11
2,371.80
8,741.73
8,204.20

$41,613.39



