

City of Cle Elum

Department of Community Development Building & Fire Safety Division

2017 Building Permit Data

OCTOBER				YEAR TO DATE		
# OF PERMITS	VALUATION	PERMIT FEES	PERMIT TYPE	# OF PERMITS	VALUATION	PERMIT FEES
1	1,030,000.00	9,469.61	COMMERCIAL	3	1,334,262.40	13,792.21
0	0.00	0.00	DEMOLITION	2	0.00	189.00
1	2,650.00	158.75	FIRE SAFETY	2	56,375.00	1,290.09
0	0.00	0.00	FOUNDATION	0	0.00	0.00
1	0.00	144.50	GAS CONVERSION	2	0.00	234.00
0	0.00	0.00	MANUFACTURED HOME	0	0.00	0.00
2	0.00	179.00	MECHANICAL / PLUMBING	11	0.00	1,182.00
0	0.00	0.00	MULTI FAMILY	0	0.00	0.00
0	0.00	0.00	OTHER	8	35,975.00	1,818.29
1	32,336.64	797.54	GARAGE	3	65,660.64	1,664.96
0	0.00	0.00	SFR ADDITION / REMODEL	4	106,732.80	2,125.11
2	156,000.00	1,464.00	ROOF	6	196,200.00	2,371.80
0	0.00	0.00	NEW SINGLE FAMILY	3	635,309.60	8,741.73
2	218,976.00	2,982.30	TENANT IMPROVEMENT	14	397,676.00	8,204.20
10	\$1,439,962.64	\$15,195.70	TOTALS	58	\$2,828,191.44	\$41,613.39